
 

 

 

 

 

 

Selection Notification No.: 5 of 2018 

PG and other Programmes/Courses  
 

Consequent upon the vacancies created due to non-completion of admission formalities by some candidates, the candidates 
whose particulars are mentioned below have been selected provisionally for admission to their respective PG & other 
programmes/Courses at Satellite Campuses and Affiliated Colleges purely on the basis of merit obtained by them in the 
Entrance Test and counseling sessions held on 08th and 09th November, 2018. The admission of the candidates is subject 
to: 

 

1. Production of all relevant original documents {Marks Card/s of qualifying examination, State Subject certificate 
(other than OSJ), Character and Provisional certificates of the Institution last attended, valid Reserved Category 
certificate (wherever applicable), Migration Certificate}; 

2. Production of eligibility cum revival migration from wherever applicable alongwith prescribed fee; 
3. Fulfilling of minimum required eligibility conditions to be verified by the concerned Department; 
4. Clearance from the Academic Section in respect of candidates having qualified examination from 

Universities/Institutions other than University of Kashmir; 
5. NOC from the concerned Department from In-service candidates;  
6. Production of an affidavit sworn in before 1st Class Magistrate stating that: 

o I am not on rolls of any Institution; 
o All the submitted certificates/documents are genuine; 
o I have not availed the benefit of the reserved category certificate for pursuing any PG Programme earlier (if 

seeking admission under Reserved Category); 
o I shall strictly adhere to the rules and regulations of the University in toto; 
o I understand that in case of any misinformation or concealment of any information or indiscipline, my 

admission to the programme shall be cancelled and I shall be subjected to legal action; 
o I submit this affidavit under free will without any pressure, compulsion, fraud or coercion. 

 

The provisionally selected candidates shall download their online Admission Forms from official website of the University 
of Kashmir www.kashmiruniversity.net by entering their Application Form No. and approach, alongwith all the relevant 
original certificates and self attested Xerox copies of certificates/documents to the concerned Departments for  obtaining  
the authority slip for depositing the prescribed Fee reflected on the downloaded pay-in-slips from 13th of November, 2018 
to 16th of  November, 2018 upto 02:00 PM. Please note that fee will be accepted by any FINACLE branch of J&K Bank 
only on production of authority slip from the concerned Department. Any provisionally selected candidate failing to 
complete the admission formalities upto 02:00 PM 16th of  November, 2018 shall forfeit his/her right to admission and the 
resultant vacancy (ies), if any, shall be filled up from among the waiting list. The candidates are hereby directed to remain in 
touch with the Departments concerned for seeking admission prospects against the vacant seat (if any). 
The candidates selected under Reserved Categories will be allowed to download the admission form only 
after their category certificates are verified in the office of the Directorate of Admission and Competitive 
Examinations, University of Kashmir.    
 

Please note that all the Notifications shall be made available only on the Official website of the University and no 
Notice shall be published in print media.  
 

MCA (North Campus) 

Sr. Form No. Roll No. Name Parentage Category Acad. %age Ent. Pts. 

OM 

1 18109792 550302 JAHANGIR AHMAD SOFI AB AHAD SOFI OM 75.50 15.75 

2 18119021 550643 SAJID MUSHTAQ MUSHTAQ AHMAD MIR OM 83.80 15.25 

3 18108806 550282 RIFAT ISMAIL MOHAMMAD ISMAIL SHEIKH OM 73.87 15.25 

4 18120932 550688 UBAID AADIL GHULAM MOHIDIN BHAT OM 65.10 15.25 

5 18115802 550520 MISBAH MUZAFFAR MUZAFFAR AHMAD ZARGAR OM 84.40 15 

6 18103468 550109 FARHAT SHABIR SHABIR HUSSAIN NENGROO OM 82.30 14.75 

7 18106933 550231 MAJID FAYAZ FAYAZ AHMAD LONE OM 62.58 14.75 

DIRECTORATE of ADMISSIONS and 
COMPETITIVE EXAMINATIONS 

 Universi ty  o f  Kashmir  

http://www.kashmiruniversity.net/


 

8 18106617 550216 SUHAIRA QUADIR GH QUADIR LONE OM 81.10 14 

9 18112867 550410 TANVEER HUSSAIN MIR SHABIR HUSSAIN MIR OM 78.20 13.75 

10 18116875 550559 IRFAN AFZAL KHAN MOHD AFZAL KHAN OM 85.20 13 

11 18116885 550560 QAMROSH YOUSUF QAZI MOHAMMAD YOUSUF OM 85.00 12.75 

12 18111808 550369 DANISH FAYAZ  FAYAZ AHMAD MIR  OM 81.70 12.75 

13 18114863 550476 IFRAH FAROOQ FAROOQ AHMAD MIR OM 72.90 12.75 

14 18100693 550025 INSHA FAYAZ FAYAZ AHMAD SHIEKH OM 63.43 12.5 

15 18106631 550217 MUHEEB RAFIQ RAFIQ AHMAD SHORA OM 58.06 12.5 

16 18110814 550342 MARYA BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD BHAT OM 85.00 12.25 

17 18113902 550436 ZAKIR RASOOL LONE GHULAM RASOOL LONE OM 73.70 12 

18 18107215 550241 VAZEERA  ALI MOHMMAD DAR OM 55.00 12 

19 18103653 550115 QAWNAIN SHAFI MOHAMMAD SHAFI BABA OM 96.70 11.5 

20 18115071 550491 FAHYEEM SHOWKAT SHOWKAT AHMAD WANI OM 84.90 11.5 

21 18114504 550460 FARZANA WANI PARVAIZ AHMAD WANI  OM 79.70 11.5 

22 18113350 550422 ADIL NABI GHULAM NABI GANAIE RBA 78.20 11.5 

RBA 

1 18102968 550083 AQIB AHMAD WAGAY MOHD MAQBOOL WAGAY RBA 74.77 9.75 

2 18114936 550484 SHARIQ AHMAD PARAY GH RASOOL PARAY RBA 75.00 9.25 

3 18104428 550133 NAJAM UL NISA MALIK SHABIR AHMAD RBA 67.70 9.25 

NCC 

1 18101614 550054 SYED TASADUQ HUSSAIN RAZVI SYED MUZAFAR HUSSAIN RAZVI NCC 60.38 5.5 

MCA (South Campus) 

Sr. Form No. Roll No. Name Parentage Category Acad. %age Ent. Pts. 

1 18110628 550335 FAISAL NAZIR BHAT NAZIR AHMAD BHAT OM 76.70 15 

2 18118944 550689 MUSHRAF HASSAN BHAT GH HASSAN BHAT OM 68.30 14.25 

3 18101501 550051 RAFEE RASHID ABDUL RASHID GANIE OM 65.52 13.75 

4 18100226 550005 UMAIR ALTAF ALTAF HUSSAIN MANTOO OM 59.52 13 

5 18107796 550259 ISHFAQ FAROOQ FAROOQ AHMAD BHAT OM 58.00 12.5 

6 18103133 550093 AFSHANA ALI ALI MOHMAD RATHER OM 63.97 12 

7 18114245 550447 SHAFAQAT AHMAD SHAH GH MOHD SHAH OM 67.10 11.5 

8 18117930 550614 SHAHEEN MUSHTAQ MUSHTAQ AHMAD KUCHAY OM 58.71 11.5 

9 18109920 550309 SHEIKH MOHAMMAD ZIA UL HAQ SHEIKH GH RASOOL RBA 55.61 11.5 

10 18113743 550433 MONEESA ASHRAF MOHD ASHRAF WUP 84.10 11.25 

11 18106546 550213 VIQAR AYOUB MOHAMMAD AYOUB MIR OM 74.50 11.25 

RBA 

1 18114687 550469 JAHANGEER AHMAD GANIE MOHMAD SHAFI GANIE RBA 68.76 11 

2 18111190 550353 PEER ZADA AZHAR AEJAZ PEER AEJAZ AHMAD RBA 74.70 10.75 

PHC 

1 18118594 550632 RAYEES AHMAD MIR MOHD YOUSUF MIR PHC 48.78 7.5 

MCA (GDC Baramulla) 

Sr. Form No. Roll No. Name Parentage Category Acad. %age Ent. Pts. 

OM 

1 18114866 550477 HASHIM BIN GUL GHULAM MOHAMMAD DAR OM 52.44 11.25 

2 18109502 550298 UZMA ALI ALI MOHAMMAD KUCHAY OM 79.20 11 

3 18114934 550483 MAHROON NABI GULAM NABI LONE  OM 72.60 10.5 

4 18100377 550011 TABISH HANDOO MOHAMMAD SHAFI HANDOO OM 61.86 10.5 

5 18112483 550386 MANZOOR AHMAD LONE GHULAM MUSTAFA LONE OM 61.00 10.25 

6 18115413 550506 MEHAK KHAN MOHAMMMAD ASHRAF KHAN OM 81.70 10 

RBA 

1 18114340 550455 ZAHID ALI  ALI MOHD DAR RBA 76.00 9.5 

 

 



 

MCA (IITM) 

Sr. Form No. Roll No. Name Parentage Category Acad. %age Ent. Pts. 

OM 

1 18114063 550444 WEQAR YOUNUS WANI MOHD MAQBOOL WANI RBA 73.70 12.5 

2 18103405 550105 ROHI MUZAFFAR MUZAFFAR AHMAD SHAH OM 58.50 11 

3 18108692 550278 SHAFIA MUSHTAQ AHMAD CHALAK OM 76.70 10.5 

4 18108689 550277 IRFAN AHMAD DAR GHULAM NABI DAR OM 63.13 10 

5 18108603 550275 SAMEER AHMAD RATHER GULZAR AHMAD RATHER OM 58.28 10 

6 18108605 550276 ANAM NAZIR NAZIR AHMAD  OM 84.10 9.75 

7 18112674 550453 IRFAN GULZAR GULZAR AHMAD SHAH OM 61.46 9.75 

8 18115744 550517 MANZOOR AHMAD MALIK GH AHMAD MALIK OM 70.33 9.5 

9 18106494 550211 MOHD SALEEM PARRAY GULAM HAMZA PARRAY OM 57.00 8.75 

10 18105859 550189 SARTAJ AHMAD GANIE BASHIR AHMAD GANIE OM 58.17 7 

11 18114729 550471 SAQIB MANZOOR DAR MANZOOR AHMAD DAR OM 72.30 6.75 

12 18108586 550274 NAVEED MAQBOOL PADDER MOHAMMAD MAQBOOL PADDER OM 56.52 6.75 

13 18114297 550451 NUSRAT HAMID ABDUL HAMID LONE OM 75.80 6.25 

14 18114372 550456 HAQ NAWAZ ASHAQ ASHAQ HUSSAIN WANI OM 56.79 6 

15 18100355 550008 NAVEED AHMAD MALIK FAYAZ AHMAD MALIK RBA 52.67 5.75 

16 18105991 550194 SHAHNAWAZ AHMAD MIR MOHD MAQSOOD MIR OM 51.44 5.5 

17 18115452 550509 RAYEES AHMAD HAJAM ALI MOHAMAMD HAJAM RBA 50.62 5.25 

18 18108100 550268 MUBASHIR AHMAD BHAT GH NABI BHAT RBA 72.30 4.5 

19 18102492 550071 ISHRAT AHMAD GANYIE GH MUHAMMAD GANYIE OM 60.05 4.5 

20 18100706 550027 AQSA ASHRAF SHAH MOHAMMAD ASHRAF SHAH OM 65.44 4.25 

21 18107891 550261 SUHAIL RAMZAN TELI MOHD RAMZAN TELI WUP 56.33 4 

MCA (SSM) 

Sr. Form No. Roll No. Name Parentage Category Acad. %age Ent. Pts. 

OM 

1 18103735 550118 SAMEERA PHAMBOO MOHAMMAD ASLAM PHAMBOO OM 84.90 11.25 

2 18104990 550144 MEHAK ELLAHI SHEIKH FEROZ AHMAD OM 62.19 10 

3 18116727 550556 RUQAYA GHULAM GHULAM UD DIN NAJAR WUP 55.56 9.5 

4 18110120 550319 AAMIR AHMAD RATHER MOHD AKBAR RATHER OM 53.61 9.5 

5 18120683 550683 MASRATA SHABAN LATE MOHAMMAD SHABAN WANI OM 56.67 9.25 

6 18109290 550293 FAIZAN FAROOQ FAROOQ AHMAD DAR OM 63.50 8.25 

7 18113212 550418 IRTIQA HUSSAIN  MOHD HUSSAIN BEIGH OM 86.40 8 

8 18110254 550323 ARSHEED AHMAD BHAT MOHAMMAD SALEEM BHAT OM 65.67 8 

9 18114175 550446 MUDASIR AHMAD ABDUL AZIZ CHOPAN OM 70.30 7.75 

10 18100743 550028 TAHIRA FAYAZ FAYAZ AHMAD DAR OM 60.76 7.5 

11 18119786 550660 MOHD ABASS MOHD ALI ST 49.08 7 

12 18103082 550091 BASIT MAJEED BHAT AB MAJEED BHAT OM 66.62 6.5 

13 18112612 550398 NAYEEM ASHRAF BABA MOHAMMAD ASHRAF BABA OM 67.30 6.25 

14 18107468 550248 SHAYAK AHMAD BHAT ABDUL REHMAN BHAT OM 59.63 6.25 

15 18116320 550541 BAZILA HUSSAIN BUTTA MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN BUTTA OM 78.80 6 

16 18107550 550253 ULFAT SUBHAN MOHD SUBHAN BHAT OM 63.56 5.75 

17 18106187 550205 MOHAMMAD UMAR MOCHI MOHAMMAD SULTAN MOCHI WUP 65.80 5.5 

18 18106075 550198 INAAM QURESHI RAFEE AHMAD QURESHI OM 62.48 4 

19 18119346 550653 SUAHIL MAJEED DAR AB MAJEED DAR RBA 64.10 3.75 

20 18101839 550060 AIMAN BASHIR  BASHIR AHMAD BHAT OM 58.44 3.75 

21 18117824 550610 TAHRAAB FAROOQ WANI FAROOQ AHMAD WANI OM 63.10 3.5 

22 18116451 550545 HASHIM JUNAID  GULZAR AHMAD DAR OM 70.00 3 

23 18103661 550116 IRAM FAROOQ MOHAMMAD FAROOQ KHAN OM 81.00 2.5 

24 18119404 550654 MUDASIR MAQBOOL MALIK MOHAMMAD MAQBOOL MALIK OM 55.76 2.5 

25 18110015 550313 YASIR BASHIR MIR BASHIR AHMAD MIR RBA 68.50 2.25 

26 18106684 550221 AABID HASSAN BHAT GHULAM  HASSAN  BHAT OM 58.61 2 



 

 

MCA (NIELIT) 

Sr. Form No. Roll No. Name Parentage Category Acad. %age Ent. Pts. 

1 18103418 550106 UBAID SHAH HASSAN SHAH OM 69.30 14 

2 18117643 550604 HAKIM RAKIB ABBAS HAKIM GHULAM ALI OM 71.40 13.25 

3 18106356 550209 MANZOOR AHMAD MAGRAY MOHD AYOUB MAGRAY RBA 81.70 13 

4 18116121 550532 WAJID HUSSAIN KASHOO MAQBOOL HUSSAIN KASHOO OM 75.80 11.25 

5 18116964 550565 SARTAJ AHMAD BHAT MUSHTAQ AHMAD BHAT OM 77.60 11 

6 18117569 550590 SABREENA GUL GHULAM RASOOL BEIGH OM 73.20 10.5 

7 18117635 550601 ABID AHMAD GHULAM RASOOL OM 65.90 10 

8 18116769 550557 IQRA BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD CHICKEN OM 85.20 9.75 

9 18111096 550350 MEHAK NAYEEM MOHAMMAD NAYEEM SHAH OM 76.00 9.75 

10 18112756 550405 SAJAD FAROOQ FAROOQ AHMED SHEER GOJREE WUP NULL 9.5 

11 18118400 550625 WAKAS KHURSHEED KHURSHEED AHMAD BHAT OM 84.30 9.5 

12 18106087 550199 SAIMA RASHID ABDUL RASHID RESHI OM 58.29 9.5 

13 18115385 550502 MUZAMIL BASHIR  BASHIR AHMAD SHEIKH OM 67.90 9.25 

14 18113556 550430 SHUGUFTA MOHI U DIN GHULAM MOHI U DIN DAR OM 66.70 9 

15 18116230 550538 IQRA NABI GHULAM NABI GANAIE OM 84.10 8.75 

16 18100364 550009 MOHAMMAD RAFIQ WANI FAROOQ AHMAD WANI OM 67.00 8.5 

17 18101857 550062 UMAR ASHRAF MOHAMMAD ASHRAF DAGGA OM 70.80 8.25 

18 18110682 550337 ZEESHAN MOHI UD DIN DAR GHULAM MOHI UD DIN DAR OM 80.00 8 

19 18111089 550349 AJAZ MUSHTAQ BHAT MUSHTAQ AHMAD BHAT RBA 71.70 8 

20 18120610 550677 UMAR SHAFI DAR MOHAMMAD SHAFI DAR OM 65.22 8 

21 18115074 550493 UZAIR QADEER ABDUL QADEER OM 69.10 7.75 

22 18120656 550680 MUDASIR HUSSAN RESHI GH HASSAN RESHI OM 56.57 7.75 

23 18104418 550132 SHAHNEEL NAZIR NAZIR AHMAD MIR OM 80.00 7.5 

24 18117859 550611 MOHAMMAD ASIF LONE WALI MOHAMMAD LONE RBA 58.76 7.5 

25 18101962 550064 SUHAIL AHMAD NAIK MOHD YAQOOB NAIK RBA 66.72 7 

26 18101212 550039 ULFAT ALI ALI MOHD MIR OM 63.05 7 

27 18105261 550160 ANISA GULZAR GULZAR AHMAD PARIMOO OM 75.50 6.5 

28 18112870 550411 RAKHSHANDA BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD MALIK OM 63.70 6.5 

29 18103100 550092 SUMMI ULLAH BHAT BASHIR AHMAD BHAT OM 63.00 6.5 

30 18119895 550663 MAROOF AHMAD LONE  NAZIR AHMAD LONE RBA 66.75 5.75 

31 18114950 550485 IMTIYAZ ABDULLAH SHEIKH MOHD ABDULLAH SHEIKH RBA 66.50 5.75 

MED (South Campus) 

Sr. Form No. Roll No. Name Parentage Category Acad. %age Ent. Pts. 

OM 

1 18102250 330078 SAKEENA JAN BASHIR AHMAD KHAN OM 54.00 23.75 

2 18115173 330690 SAIMA AKHTER GH MOHD SHAH RBA 71.60 23.5 

3 18119976 331148 GULZAR AHMAD RATHER BASHIR AHMAD RATHER OM 74.60 23 

4 18120160 331184 SHAZIA AKHTER GH MOHD PARRAY OM 73.10 22.75 

5 18116760 330792 RAFIQ AHMAD HAJAM AB RASHID HAJAM OM 47.11 22.75 

6 18114727 330647 NAYEEM AHMAD TANTRY GH HASSAN TANTRY OM 76.70 22.5 

7 18117002 330823 LATEEF AHMAD RESHI ALI MOHD RESHI OM 74.20 22.5 

8 18115138 330686 AARIF HUSSAIN WANI GH MOHI UD DIN WANI OM 74.90 22.25 

9 18118193 330948 WASEEM RAJA  ABDUL REHMAN TANTRAY RBA 69.30 22 

10 18100473 330015 NASERUL ISLAM WAGAY ALI MOHAMMAD WAGAY OM 65.10 21.75 

11 18119301 331066 DAZY AKHTER GH QADIR LONE RBA 83.70 21.5 

12 18100542 330017 RAYEES AHMAD MIR SONAULLAH MIR OM 82.00 21.5 

13 18105840 330224 NUSRAT MAQBOOL MOHD MAQBOOL HAJAM WUP 80.70 21.5 

14 18107426 330294 QURATUL AIN GH AHMAD MIR OM 75.70 21.5 

15 18110780 330442 MUSHTAQ AHMAD SOFI GULAM HASSAN SOFI OM 72.00 21.25 

16 18119835 331127 ABDUL GAFFAR MALIK MOHD AKRAM MALIK OM 78.10 21 



 

17 18103845 330153 SUMREENA MUKHTAR MUKHTAR AHMAD MIR OM 70.70 21 

RBA 

1 18106145 330239 BINAFSHA FAYAZ FAYAZ AHMAD MALIK RBA 85.8 20.5 

2 18110659 330438 ANEESA IQBAL MOHAMMAD IQBAL LONE RBA 70.30 20.5 

3 18103090 330119 LATIEF AHMAD SHEIKH GH AHMAD SHEIKH RBA 67.80 20.5 

4 18112160 330490 MUDASIR AHMAD THOKER MOHD ABDULLAH THOKER RBA 71.60 20.25 

ST 

1 18112809 330533 MOHD IQBAL LONE JAWEED AHMAD LONE ST 69.50 19.5 

NCC 

1 18116987 330822 NASEER AHMAD DAR AB RASHID DAR NCC 73.20 14.5 

LLB (Kashmir Law College) 

Sr. Form No. Roll No. Name Parentage Category Acad. %age Ent. Pts. 

1 18103191 560092 NEHA KUNROO MOHD AMIN KUNROO OM 58.11 19.75 

2 18113784 560324 TAHIR AHMAD BHAT MOHD YASEEN BHAT OM 58.33 18.25 

3 18119969 560468 TAHOODA NABI GH. NABI DAR OM 53.22 16.5 

4 18114711 560337 ANNU DEVI ASHOK KUMAR THAKER RBA 52.78 16.5 

5 18101934 560060 ABDULLAH ZAHID RASOOL GULAM RASOOL DAR OM 62.74 15.5 

6 18100129 560005 MEHNAZ PARVEEN AHMAD NAZIR ST 57.89 14.5 

7 18114053 560417 MIR YAWAR MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED MIR OM 45.28 13 

8 18101243 560034 NOWHEEN  TARIQ AHMAD SOFI OM 50.83 12 

9 18109635 560236 RAZIM SYFIULLAH RESHI BASHIR AHMAD RESHI OM 51.17 11.75 

10 18103317 560095 SHAZIA FAROOQ FAROOQ AHMAD SHEIKH OM 48.89 11.75 

11 18107871 560204 ANUM MAJEED  ABDUL MAJEED SHAH OM 63.70 11.25 

12 18104160 560114 INSHA MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED WANI OM 55.39 11.25 

13 18105312 560139 UMER MUKHTAR HABIB ULLAH GANAI OM 45.28 10.5 

14 18109781 560239 MUNAZA  LIYAQAT AHMAD ZADOO OM 65.00 10.25 

15 18113205 560306 AADIL ASHRAF MOHMMAD ASHRAF BHAT OM 49.83 10.25 

16 18102112 560064 FAIZAN RASHID KHAN ABDUL RASHID KHAN OM 54.38 9.5 

17 18120978 560494 ARBEENA IRSHAD IRSHAD AHMAD DAR OM 62.00 8.5 

18 18102960 560087 SYED ASIF ZAHOOR INDARABI SYED ZAHOOR UDDIN INDARABI RBA 49.67 8.25 

19 18114775 560340 ISHFAQ GUL PADDER GUL MOHD PADDER RBA 41.33 8.25 

20 18104114 560113 SHAYISTA RAFIQ RAFIQ AHMAD SHAH RBA 62.92 5.75 

21 18112235 560290 MEHMOODA YOUSUF RESHI MOHAMMAD YOUSUF RESHI OM 45.67 5 

22 18104058 560111 ISHRAT NAZIR NAZIR AHMAD SHAH RBA 63.42 4.75 

23 18106170 560162 SEEMA HASSAN GULAM HASSAN BABA OM 53.89 2.5 

24 18119488 560454 SHEEBA HUSSAIN MASOODI NISSAR HUSSAIN MASOODI OM 51.67 2 

25 18101128 560032 AJAZ AHMAD KAR ALI MOHAMMAD KAR OM 46.33 1 

26 18104005 560389 AISHA AMEEN MOHAMMAD AMEEN NAJAR WUP 74.50 0.5 

LLB (KCEF) 

Sr. Form No. Roll No. Name Parentage Category Acad. %age Ent. Pts. 

1 18117681 560405 JAVEED MAQBOOL MOHD MAQBOOL SHAH OM 57.33 24.5 

2 18105596 560146 JUNAID AHMAD BHAT GHULAM RASOOL BHAT OM 65.00 17.75 

3 18103848 560375 MAHREENA RASHID AB RASHEED DAR OM 72.50 16.75 

4 18104826 560128 UZAIR AHMAD PARRY AB RASHID PARRY RBA 51.89 16.75 

5 18113010 560303 UZMA MANZOOR SHEIKH MANZOOR AHMAD OM 59.50 15 

6 18104884 560130 ARJIMUND RASHID AB RASHID DOBI OM 51.39 7 

LLB (Sopore Law College) 

Sr. Form No. Roll No. Name Parentage Category Acad. %age Ent. Pts. 

1 18101378 560038 GAWHAR HAMID  ABDUL HAMID MIR OM 64.50 17.25 

2 18106876 560181 AYAZ AHMAD SHAH FAROOQ AHMAD SHAH RBA 60.44 15.75 

3 18108092 560205 SUNOBAR JAN GHULAM AHMAD GANAIE OM 74.10 13 

4 18105462 560145 SAJAD AHMAD BAHAR AB AHAD BAHAR RBA 59.08 12.5 

5 18110670 560252 MUDASIR AHMAD TANTARY MOHD SHAFI TANTARY CDP 68.30 9 



 

 

MA/M.Sc. Mathematics (South Campus) 

Sr. Form No. Roll No. Name Parentage Category Acad. %age Ent. Pts. 

1 18102679 440280 SYED JUNAID AHMAD SIMNA SYED SAD U DIN OM 78.08 26 

2 18100481 440045 AAMIR RAMZAN BHAT MOHAMMAD RAMZAN BHAT OM 72.22 21.25 

3 18107432 440786 HARIS AJAZ AJAZ AHMAD AHANGAR WUP NULL 20.5 

4 18107096 440751 ASRAR UL HAQ MUKHTAR AHMAD PARAY OM 73.70 20.5 

RBA 

9 18106985 440739 AASIA JAN GULAM QADIR NAIKOO RBA 55.39 20.25 

ST 

46 18112602 441281 TAHIR HUSSAIN LONE SONAULLAH LONE ST 62.00 8.75 

MA/M.Sc. Mathematics (GDC, Baramulla) 

Sr. Form No. Roll No. Name Parentage Category Acad. %age Ent. Pts. 

OM 

1 18106683 440702 ARIF FAROOQ MIR FAROOQ AHMAD MIR OM 72.00 23 

2 18107011 440740 NASIR AHMAD DAR GHULAM MOHMAD DAR RBA 81.20 22.25 

3 18110027 441049 NUSRATA BANO GH MOHD MALIK RBA 51.06 22 

4 18102846 440294 UMAR MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED AHANGAR OM 67.50 21.25 

CDP 

1 18101506 440162 MALIK UZMA GH AHMAD MALIK CDP 61.17 14.75 

NCC 

1 18119618 441799 BILAL ASHRAF MOHD ASHRAF DAND NCC 55.27 10.5 

MSCIT (NIELIT) 

Sr. Form No. Roll No. Name Parentage Category Acad. %age Ent. Pts. 

OM 

1 18120656 590474 MUDASIR HUSSAN RESHI GH HASSAN RESHI OM 56.57 20.75 

2 18117425 590395 KOUNSER ARA GHULAM NABI SHEIKH OM 79.63 20.25 

3 18103133 590074 AFSHANA ALI ALI MOHMAD RATHER OM 63.97 20.25 

4 18112355 590272 SYED ANDLEEB UL ISLAM SYED FAROOQ AHMAD OM 60.83 20 

5 18110873 590244 SAGEER YOUSF PANDITH MOHD YOUSF PANDITH OM 58.44 19.75 

6 18106546 590148 VIQAR AYOUB MOHAMMAD AYOUB MIR OM 74.50 18 

7 18108806 590199 RIFAT ISMAIL MOHAMMAD ISMAIL SHEIKH OM 73.87 17.75 

8 18100422 590009 MOAZZAM FAROOQ MIR MOHAMMAD FAROOQ MIR OM 65.81 17.5 

9 18100360 590006 MOHAMMAD YOUNIS KHANDI GULAM MOHAMMAD KHANDI OM 62.28 17.25 

10 18102027 590052 JAVEED AHMAD DAR GH MOHAMMAD DAR OM 57.00 17.25 

11 18108603 590193 SAMEER AHMAD RATHER GULZAR AHMAD RATHER OM 58.28 16.25 

12 18111786 590260 MAHVISH JAN GH RASOOL RAH OM 77.00 16 

13 18114936 590336 SHARIQ AHMAD PARAY GH RASOOL PARAY RBA 75.00 15.75 

14 18119426 590434 MOHAMMAD YOUNIS KHAN BILAL AHMAD KHAN OM 70.48 15.75 

15 18102511 590056 ANEESA  ABDUL RASHID  OM 64.47 15.75 

16 18115245 590354 REHANA MUZAFFAR MOHAMAD MUZAFFAR MISGER OM 59.56 15.75 

17 18109920 590222 SHEIKH MOHAMMAD ZIA UL HAQ SHEIKH GH RASOOL RBA 55.61 15.5 

18 18106620 590150 IFFAT ASIME SHABIR AHMAD ASIME OM 68.39 15.25 

19 18107644 590178 MUSHFIQ UL HAQ DIJOO SONA ULLAH DIJOO PHC 65.63 15.25 

20 18119895 590447 MAROOF AHMAD LONE  NAZIR AHMAD LONE RBA 66.75 14 

21 18120090 590453 SAMREEN SAULIHA RASHID AB RASHID LONE RBA 70.59 13.75 

22 18112380 590273 IQRA IQBAL MOHAMMAD IQBAL SOFI OM 69.10 13.5 

23 18114950 590337 IMTIYAZ ABDULLAH SHEIKH MOHD ABDULLAH SHEIKH RBA 66.50 13.25 

24 18101962 590050 SUHAIL AHMAD NAIK MOHD YAQOOB NAIK RBA 66.72 12.5 

25 18108096 590188 PEERZADI DARKSHAN SHAFAT SHAFAT AHMAD SHAH OM 81.20 12.25 

26 18111089 590246 AJAZ MUSHTAQ BHAT MUSHTAQ AHMAD BHAT RBA 71.70 11.25 

27 18120441 590464 MANZOOR AHMAD BHAT SONA ULLAH BHAT OM 62.60 11 

28 18116700 590385 WASIM RAJA ABDUL AHAD DAR OM 67.17 10.5 



 

29 18109250 590207 IFRA SHAREEF HAKIM SHAREEF UD DIN OM 56.60 10.5 

30 18100355 590005 NAVEED AHMAD MALIK FAYAZ AHMAD MALIK RBA 52.67 10.5 

31 18107796 590182 ISHFAQ FAROOQ FAROOQ AHMAD BHAT OM 58.00 10.25 

32 18112148 590265 FOZIA MANZOOR MANZOOR AHMAD RAH OM 80.20 10 

33 18111055 590245 IRTIKA ASHRAF MOHAMMAD ASHRAF SHEIKH OM 78.37 10 

34 18117824 590408 TAHRAAB FAROOQ WANI FAROOQ AHMAD WANI OM 63.10 10 

35 18113651 590301 MEHAK JAN GHULAM NABI DAR OM 53.22 10 

36 18107468 590172 SHAYAK AHMAD BHAT ABDUL REHMAN BHAT OM 59.63 9.25 

37 18101839 590047 AIMAN BASHIR  BASHIR AHMAD BHAT OM 58.44 9.25 

38 18103190 590076 ZAKIR AHMAD SHEIKH SUNAULLAH SHEIKH RBA 51.11 9 

39 18110011 590225 ZAHIKA ALTAF SHAH ALTAF HUSSAIN SHAH OM 74.10 8.75 

RBA 

1 18117859 590409 MOHAMMAD ASIF LONE WALI MOHAMMAD LONE RBA 58.76 7.25 

2 18101628 590040 RAYEES AHMAD KHAN GHULAM MOHAMMAD KHAN RBA 63.33 6.5 

3 18113152 590288 TAUSIEF JABAR MAGREY ABDUL JABAR MAGREY RBA 58.40 1.75 

NCC 

1 18104469 590095 YASIR RAFIQ MOHAMMAD RAFIQ WANI NCC 66.80 8.75 

WUP 

1 18106187 590142 MOHAMMAD UMAR MOCHI MOHAMMAD SULTAN MOCHI WUP 65.80 6.25 

BA-LLB (KCEF, Pulwamma) 

Sr. Form No. Roll No. Name Parentage Category Acad. %age Ent. Pts. 

OM 

1 18270291 550270 RABIYA AYOUB MOHAMMAD AYOUB MALIK OM 58.60 4.25 

MBA (South Campus) 

Sr.   Form No Name Parentage Ctg. Acad. % 

CMAT 

Score 

OM 

1   18400364 SUMAYA GULZAR GULZAR AHMAD NAJAR WUP 62.51 145 

2   18400353 SAMIR AHMAD SOFI ABDUL RASHID SOFI OM 76.70 116 

3   18400365 ANISA ASHRAF DAR MOHMAD ASHRAF DAR OM 80.00 111 

4   18400322 TOIBA NAZIR  NAZIR AHMAD GUGJOO OM 69.10 109 

5   17211056 AASIF RAFIQ MOHAMMAD RAFIQ DAR OM 65.00 108 

6   17211090 FURQAN JEHANGIR JEHANGIR AHMAD OM 75.54 106 

7   18400380 HADIYA BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD NAJAR OM 59.72 105 

8   18400478 FARAH ALTAF  ALTAF AHMAD MIR OM 83.50 101 

9   18400437 OWYEAS AHMAD DAR GH MOHD DAR OM 58.38 100 

10   18400345 BABAR RAHMAN ABDUL RAHMAN MIR OM 51.28 100 

11   18400029 MUTAHIRAH MANZOOR MANZOOR AHMAD BOTTO OM 50.39 100 

12   18400410 FAREEN KHAN FIRDOUS AHMAD KHAN OM 66.95 99 

13   18400455 IRFAN HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN KHAN OM 64.40 99 

14   18400466 SABEENA MEHRAJ MEHRAJ UD DIN SOFI OM 56.94 98 

15   18400251 SUMERA RAFIQ BHAT MOHD RAFIQ BHAT OM 63.60 96 

16   18400119 SAHEEB UL HAQ WANI MOHAMMAD YAQOOB WANI OM 60.60 96 

17   18400063 WAQAR MUSHATQ MUSHTAQ AHMAD KHAN OM 61.43 93 

18   18400037 JUNAID BASHIR PAMPORI BASHIR AHMAD PAMPORI OM 55.71 92 

19   18400456 YASIR FAROOQ FAROOQ AHMAD  OM 55.94 89 

20   18400493 ABID JHAN JHAN MUHAMMAD MIR OM 66.60 88 

21   18400057 TAUFEEQ RASOOL SHAH GHULAM RASOOL SHAH OM 62.10 88 

22   18400269 SAFINA NAZIR  NAZIR AHMAD DAR OM 56.56 88 

23   18400204 IQRA HASSAN KACHKAR SHAKEEL HASSAN KACHKAR OM 51.33 87 

24   18400317 BISMA MUSHTAQ SHEIKH MUSHTAQ AHMAD OM 61.67 86 

25   18400060 AAMIR HUSSAIN DAR RAFIQ AHMAD DAR OM 70.30 85 

26   18400193 SAHIL MUSHTAQ  MUSHTAQ AHMAD SHAH OM 57.48 85 



 

WUP 

1   18400324 AATIRA ASHRAF   WUP 68.67 66 

RBA 

1   18400383 MUZAMIL YOUSUF HAJAM MOHD. YOUSUF HAJAM RBA 61.38 48 

MBA (SSM) 

Sr.   Form No Name Parentage Ctg. %age 

CMAT 

Score 

OM 

1   18400351 SAJID HUSSAIN DAR FAYAZ AHMAD DAR OM 66.48 110 

2   18400041 OWAIS AHMAD SHAH SHABIR AHMAD SHAH NCC 57.28 108 

3   18400182 FAISAL SHAFI DAR MOHD SHAFI DAR OM 62.00 102 

4   18400261 IFRA FAROOQ FAROOQ AHMAD OM 68.30 97 

5   18400098 WASIL SHAFI WANI MOHAMMAD SHAFI WANI OM 59.30 96 

6   18400215 ZEESHAN YASIEN MOHD YASIEN SHEIKH CDP 69.30 92 

7   18400175 MUEIZ MAJEED BUDOO AB MAJEED BUDOO OM 77.60 90 

8   18400270 SHEIKH ZUBAIR YOUNIS SHEIKH MOHAMMAD YOUNIS OM 62.30 90 

9   18400173 TAWHEED BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD TANTRAY OM 71.30 89 

10   17211057 ISMA ASHRAF TANGA MOHAMMAD ASHRAF TANGA OM 69.80 89 

11   18400026 SABREENA AZIZ KHAN ABDUL AZIZ KHAN OM 59.50 89 

12   18400059 MEHAK TARIQ TARIQ AHMAD BHAT OM 55.22 88 

13   18400327 AFTAB BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD DAR OM 54.67 87 

14   18400348 INSHA JAN HAFIZULLAH ZARGAR OM 73.20 86 

15   18400471 OBAID RASHID QASBA ABDUL RASHID QASBA OM 70.38 86 

16   18400441 UZMA MUSHTAQ PURRA MUSHTAQ AHMAD PURRA OM 75.80 85 

17   18400031 DAVOOD IFTIKHAR IFTIKHAR AHMAD NAHVI OM 63.08 84 

18   18400005 SUBREENA NABI GHULAM NABI BHAT OM 61.40 84 

19   18400331 ANUM ASHRAF MOHD ASHRAF KHAN OM 69.40 83 

20   18400025 KOUSAR JAN HAFIZ ULLAH BABA OM 69.29 83 

21   18400357 RAHIL MUSHTAQ BHAT LATE MUSHTAQ AHMED BHAT OM 64.48 83 

22   18400231 SHAHZAN SIDDIQI NISAR AHMAD SIDDIQI OM 64.33 83 

23   18400189 MUJTABA MEHBUB MAHBUB UL HASSAN  OM 64.00 83 

25   18400459 TOIBA TASLEEM MAKHDOOMI PEERZADA TASLEEM HUSSAIN MAKHDOOMI OM 61.50 83 

26   18400424 MATEEN MUSHTAQ MUSHTAQ AHMED BAGAW OM 66.60 82 

27   18400374 NADISH AJAZ AJAZ AHMED OM 65.43 82 

28   18400482 SOHA MIRZA QAZALBASH SALEEM MIRZA OM 53.39 81 

29   18400172 ANAM TARIQ TARIQ AHMAD WANI OM 72.30 80 

30   18400336 FURQAN KHURSHID BABA KHURSHEED AHMAD BABA OM 61.30 80 

31   18400001 AQSA YAQOOB MALIK MOHAMMAD YAQOOB MALIK OM 82.80 79 

32   18400330 SHAKEEL AHMAD KHAN MANZOOR AHMAD KHAN OM 65.00 79 

33   18400334 UMAIR FAROOQ  FAROOQ AHMAD BANDAY OM 68.60 78 

34   18400101 UBAID ULLAH MUSHTAQ AHMAD OM 62.00 78 

35   18400082 MIAN ABID HUSSAIN MIAN HAFIZ ULLAH OM 61.56 77 

36   18400080 TAIBAH TARIQ TARIQ AHMAD BHAT OM 73.14 76 

37   18400347 ZUBAIR SALAM LONE ABDUL SALAM LONE OM 58.52 76 

38   18400350 MUBASHIR MANZOOR MANZOOR AHMAD TANTARY OM 61.20 75 

39   17211077 SYED RIFAT FAZIL SYED MOHD FAZIL OM 60.28 75 

RBA 

1   18400369 SHARIQ MANZOOR MANZOOR AHMAD MALIK RBA 70 70 

2   18400128 IMTIYAZ HUSSAIN MALIK 
LATE MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH 
MALIK RBA 33 33 

CGB 

1   18400091 RIYAZ AHMAD GORSI  ALI MOHAMMAD GORSI CGB 54 54 

WUP 

1   18400252 KULSOOMA AKHTER ABDUL AHAD AHANGER WUP 47 47 



 

NCC 

1   18400125 AHTISHAM ABASS RATHER GH HUSSAIN RATHER NCC 46 46 

MBA (IITM) 

Sr.   Form No Name Parentage Ctg. %age 

CMAT 

Score 

OM 

1   18400146 RIZWAN BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD DAR OM 55.48 91 

2   18400321 SHAKEEL BASHEER BASHEER AHMAD GANAIE OM 62.62 88 

3   18400288 MOHD MUSAIB GADA MOHD ASHRAF GADA OM 68.29 84 

4   18400081 UMAR MANZOOR MANZOOR AHMAD DAR OM 59.00 84 

5   18400234 ARUSA YOUSUF MOHD YOUSUF DAR OM 58.57 84 

6   18400453 ABID BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD DAR OM 56.48 84 

7   18400200 ZAINAB GUL GHULAM MOHAMMAD BHAT OM 58.48 82 

8   18400337 MUIZ HAMID DR HAMIDULLAH SHAH OM 66.25 78 

9   18400260 ABRAR YOUSUF BHAT MOHD YOUSUF BHAT OM 66.60 75 

10   18400245 NASIR AHMAD GANAIE GHULAM MOHAMMED GANAIE OM 62.05 75 

11   17211075 MUTEEB AYJAZ AYJAZ AHMAD WANI OM 60.52 75 

12   18400263 SAFEENA SARWAR MOHAMMAD SARWAR PIR OM 71.20 73 

13   18400088 FARHEEN FAROOQ  MIR MOHAMMAD FAROOQ  OM 67.10 73 

14   18400320 OVAIS RASHID BHAT AB RASHID BHAT OM 57.95 73 

15   18400386 MUSALIEF SHAFAT KAWOUSA  SHAFAT AHMAD KAWOOSA  OM 73.10 71 

16   18400058 SAIEBA REYAZ REYAZ AHMAD  OM 72.95 70 

17   18400470 HUMAIRA CHAPRI MOHD ISHAQ CHAPRI OM 67.16 70 

18   18400233 AAQIB ALTAF MOHAMMAD ALTAF OM 65.90 70 

19   18400301 UMMAR SHABAN MOHAMMAD SHABAN DAR OM 59.43 70 

20   18400340 MEHVISH FIDA  FIDA MOHAMMAD OM 65.80 69 

21   18400097 ADIL BASHIR SHEIKH BASHIR AHMED SHEIKH OM 59.67 69 

22   18400027 ZAHID SIDIQ MOHD SIDIQ MIR OM 58.76 67 

23   18400120 SHAHID BASHIR  BASHIR AHMAD BADYARI  OM 64.29 66 

24   18400114 ZEESHAN AZIZ ABDUL AZIZ  HAKEEM OM 67.81 65 

25   18400344 ABDUL HANAN KHAN  ABDUL ROUF KHAN  OM 66.81 65 

26   18400077 TEHLEEL AFAQ MIR AFAQ HAMID OM 66.40 65 

27   18400397 KHUSHBOO BASHIR AHMAD DAR OM 64.00 64 

28   18400102 MUZAMIL YOUSUF MOHAMMAD YOUSUF BHAT OM 52.52 64 

29   18400335 HUMAIRA LONE GHULAM MOHAMMAD LONE OM 90.80 63 

30   18400314 ZUBAIR FIRDOUS FIRDOUS AHMAD OM 67.38 63 

31   18400225 RAFIYA QAYOOM AB QAYOOM BHAT OM 69.90 62 

32   18400276 AZHAR SADIQ DAR MOHAMMAD SADIQ DAR OM 69.30 62 

WUP 

1   18400304 IQRA FAYAZ FAYAZ AHMAD AHANGER WUP 61.86 51 
    Sd/- 

Prof. Irshad A. Nawchoo 
Director 
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